Air Transport Movements July 2023(a)(b)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL
BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH

EXETER

GLASGOW
PRESTWICK
HUMBERSIDE
INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

EU (c) >

Other International

Domestic

Table 5

Total

EU
Intern-
ational

18,855
18,028
2,815
7,585
14,029
118

61,430

605

173
1,481

73
5,790

637
5,504

721

3,702
5,652
221
2,413
392
206
178

2,917

<--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter --->

Pass- Pass-

All enger All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft Aircaraft Aircarft
17,652 17,652 1,203 1,203
17,909 17,829 119 -
2,815 2,815 - -
7,443 7,375 142 98
13,810 13,519 219 212
118 118 - -
59,747 59,308 1,683 1,513
536 536 69 69
140 140 33 33
1,330 1,290 151 151
- - 73 73
4,874 4,740 916 886
497 497 140 140
5,015 5,015 489 489
389 389 332 332

- - 2 2
3,171 2,121 531 530
5,561 5,524 91 91
97 97 124 124
2,121 2,120 292 292
387 362 5 2
180 180 26 26
160 160 18 18
2,862 2,862 55 55

Total

Other
Intern-
ational

5,651
19,967
466
1,194
2,006

29,284

1,425
36
512
25
155

186

<--- Scheduled --->

Pass-

All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft
5,298 5,298
19,947 19,843
466 466
1,159 1,155
1,952 1,632
28,822 28,394
304 304

73 72

955 955
493 493
444 144
1,399 1,399
415 408

25 -

4 4

7 7

150 150

<--- Charter --->

All
Aircaraft

353
20

35
54

462

2,332

237
377
36
66

52
71
26
36

97

155

36

Pass-
enger
Aircarft

353

35
47

435

2,281

229
377
36
66

52
71
26
36

97

147

36

Total

Dom-
estic

2,209
2,993
735
914
935

7,786

1,925
134
2,467
3,101
185

1,122

38
1,061
94
132
149
914
3,878
486
3,242

105
980
107
974
924
589
240

<--- Scheduled --->

Pass-

All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft
2,209 2,209
2,993 2,993
735 735
914 914
835 835
7,686 7,686
1,697 1,655
134 134
2,467 2,467
3,099 2,816
138 138
1,117 1,117
38 38
1,061 1,061
94 94
132 132
146 146
914 274
3,873 3,533
445 445
3,232 3,229
94 94
790 790
107 107
974 912
872 872
589 527
240 240

<--- Charter --->

Pass-

All enger
Aircaraft Aircarft
100 -
100 -
228 116
2 2
47 -
2 2

5 -

3 3

5 -
41 -
10 10
1 1
11 11
190 5
52 -



Other UK Airports

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON

STORNOWAY

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL
AIRPORT

TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports
Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Notes

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations.
(b) Domestic Traffic is counted both at the airport of arrival and the airport of departure. The total domestic plus international traffic is, therefore, only a measure of airport activity.

EU (c) > Other International > Domestic >

Total  <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter ---> Total <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter ---> Total  <--- Scheduled ---> <--- Charter --->
EU Pass- Pass- Other Pass- Pass- Pass- Pass-
Intern- All enger All enger Intern- All enger All enger Dom- All enger All enger
ational Aircaraft Aircarft Aircaraft Aircarft ational Aircaraft Aircarft  Aircaraft Aircarft estic  Aircaraft Aircarft Aircaraft Aircarft
- - - - - - - - - - 94 94 94 - -
2,223 2,180 2,180 43 16 116 113 113 3 807 804 804 3 3
12 4 4 8 8 2 - - 2 306 306 306 - -
12,162 10,849 10,849 1,313 1,312 3,733 3,360 3,360 373 373 1,712 1,709 1,709 3 3
2,467 2,429 2,429 38 2 489 489 489 - - 822 822 822 - -
178 178 178 - - 10 10 10 - - 539 537 537 2 2
303 210 210 93 93 944 - - 944 944 112 112 112 - -
- - - - - 454 18 18 436 436 601 431 431 170 119
388 368 368 20 20 - - - - - 1,292 1,292 1,292 - -
- - - - - - - - - - 457 354 354 103 4
220 167 167 53 36 9 - - 9 9 62 62 62 - -
- - - - - - - - - - 152 152 152 - -
- - - - - - - - - - 93 93 93 - -
48,620 43,705 42,418 4,915 4,800 13,591 8,259 7,926 5,332 5,265 29,899 29,021 27,589 878 281
110,050 103,452 101,726 6,598 6,313 42,875 37,081 36,320 5,794 5,700 37,685 36,707 35,275 978 281
- - - - - - - - - - 406 406 406 - -
77 58 58 19 19 7 5 5 2 2 1,469 1,345 1,345 124 18
104 88 88 16 16 1 - - 1 1 836 780 780 56 10
175 113 113 62 62 10 - - 10 10 1,785 1,780 1,698 5 5
356 259 259 97 97 18 5 5 13 13 4,496 4,311 4,229 185 33

(c) Includes traffic where the origin / destination of the aircraft is within the European Union.



